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Event 35a: U17 Girls Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 99 Cienna TINKLER (WA) 2:30.701
Half Lap 13.627 (1)

Lap 1 22.592 22.592 (1)
Lap 2 17.586 40.178 (1)
Lap 3 17.901 58.080 (1)
Lap 4 17.965 1:16.045 (1)
Lap 5 18.248 1:34.293 (1)
Lap 6 18.285 1:52.578 (1)
Lap 7 18.757 2:11.336 (1)
Lap 8 19.365 2:30.701 (1)

2. 82 Isabella POTTS (QLD) 2:33.751 +3.050
Half Lap 14.269 14.269 (2)

Lap 1 23.722 23.722 (2)
Lap 2 17.847 41.569 (2)
Lap 3 17.684 59.254 (2)
Lap 4 17.854 1:17.108 (2)
Lap 5 18.408 1:35.516 (2)
Lap 6 18.893 1:54.409 (2)
Lap 7 19.397 2:13.806 (2)
Lap 8 19.944 2:33.751 (2)


